
 
 
 

Umatilla County Fair 
Board of Directors Meetings 

2016 Revised 11/15/16 
JANUARY 14-16  OFA 

Wednesday, January 20 6:30 PM Stafford Hansell Government Center, Hermiston OR 
Meeting cancelled no quorum. 

SATURDAY, JANUARY 30 5:30 PM Appreciation Dinner 6:00 social hour and dinner at 7:00. 

Wednesday, February 17 3:30 PM 
6:30 PM 

Board Workshop to update Don Sloan. 
Regularly Scheduled Board Meeting. 
Stafford Hansell Government Center, Hermiston, OR 

Wednesday, March 16 6:30 PM Stafford Hansell Government Center, Hermiston, OR 

Wednesday, April 20 6:30 PM Stafford Hansell Government Center, Hermiston, OR 

Wednesday, May 18 6:30 PM Stafford Hansell Government Center, Hermiston, OR 

Wednesday, June 15 6:00 PM Stafford Hansell Government Center, Hermiston, OR 

Wednesday, July 6 6:00 PM Umatilla County Fairgrounds, Hermiston, OR 

Wednesday, July 13 6:00 PM Umatilla County Fairgrounds, Hermiston, OR 

Wednesday, July 20 6:00 PM Umatilla County Fairgrounds, Hermiston, OR 

SATURDAY, July 23 8:00 AM UC FAIRGROUNDS CLEAN-UP DAY 

Wednesday, July 27 6:00 PM Umatilla County Fairgrounds, Hermiston, OR 

Tuesday, August 9 9:00 - AM – Umatilla County Fairgrounds, Hermiston, OR                      *FAIR 

Wednesday, August 10 9:00 - AM – Umatilla County Fairgrounds, Hermiston, OR                      *FAIR 

Thursday, August 11 9:00 - AM – Umatilla County Fairgrounds, Hermiston, OR                      *FAIR 

Friday, August 12 9:00 - AM – Umatilla County Fairgrounds, Hermiston, OR                      *FAIR 

Saturday, August 13 9:00 - AM – Umatilla County Fairgrounds, Hermiston, OR                       *FAIR 

Sunday, August 14 10:00 AM FAIR WRAP-UP  Umatilla County Fairgrounds, Hermiston, OR 

Wednesday, September 21 7:00 PM Stafford Hansell Government Center, Hermiston, OR (Board 
workshop begins at 5:00pm) 

Monday, October 17 
 
Oct. 20-23 

5:00 PM Joint Meeting. FCPR, Fair Board, Commissioners 
Stafford Hansell Government Center, Hermiston, OR 
Spring OFA conference in Albany, OR. 
 

Wednesday, November 16 6:00 PM EOTEC Event Center 1705 E Airport Rd., Hermiston, OR 97838 

December Date (TBA) 3:00 PM Workshop-location TBA- Hermiston, OR 


